
WP103.5 Yanceyville Century
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.7 N Greensboro St
0.8 S 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
2 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/Old

Fayetteville Rd/Old NC 
86

2.7 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
3.4 R 1.5 Union Grove Church Rd
4.9 L 0.5 Albert Rd
5.4 S 2 Dairyland Rd
7.4 R 2.3 Dodsons Crossroads
9.7 L 2.2 State Rd 1126/Borland

Rd
11.9 R 2.4 Chestnut Ridge Church

Rd
14.3 R 1.8 Mt Willing Rd
16.1 R >.1 Forest Ave E
16.2 L 3.6 Brookhollow Rd
19.7 R 5.1 Efland - Cedar Grove Rd
24.9 L 2.1 McDade Store Rd
27 R 1 Turn right to stay on

McDade Store Rd
28 R 1.2 NC-49 N
29.2 L 0.4 NC-49 N/NC-86 N
29.6 R 1.2 NC-49 N
30.8 L 0.8 Wrenn Rd
31.6 L 1.4 Painter Rd
33 R 0.3 Turn right
33.3 R 0.8 Ridgeville Rd
34.1 L 3.1 Egypt Rd
37.2 L 0.3 John Oakley Rd
37.5 R 0.5 NC-86 N
38 L 1.2 Nicks Rd
39.1 L 3.2 NC-119 S
42.3 R 6.7 Burton Chapel Rd
49 R 3.5 NC-62 N
52.5 L 0.6 Main St/E St Main
53.1 L >.1 Third Ave
53.2 R 6.9 Main St W
60.1 R 1.8 Oakview Loop Rd
61.9 L 2.5 Fitch Rd
64.4 L 2.7 State Rd 1759/Roscoe

Dameron Rd
67.1 L 1.3 NC-119 N
68.4 R 4.5 Gunn Poole Rd
72.9 R 3.1 Corbett Ridge Rd
76 S 3.2 Carr Store Rd
79.2 R 2.3 Mill Creek Rd
81.5 L 3 Harmony Church Rd
84.5 R 2.8 Efland - Cedar Grove Rd
87.3 L 0.2 Forest Ave E
87.5 R 1.8 Mt Willing Rd

At TurnGo On
89.3 L 2.4 Chestnut Ridge Church

Rd
91.7 L 2.2 State Rd 1126/Borland

Rd
93.9 R 2.3 Dodsons Crossroads
96.2 L 2 Dairyland Rd
98.2 S 0.5 Albert Rd
98.8 R 1.5 Union Grove Church Rd
100.3 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
100.9 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/Old NC

86
101.6 L 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
102.9 L 0.6 N Greensboro St

End of Ride


